Izki Golf
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vB10 1ZKI

Ruta del Vino Bodegas Equren Ugarte

Izki, 11 de abril de 2017

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

POS Jugador
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GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO
DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS

LLAMAZARES DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL JOSE

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
DURANA SALAZAR, JOSE A.

RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

LUCHA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MARIA
URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER

ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
BUSTAMANTE PINEDO, JOSE MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ CIUDAD, ANGEL
SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL

SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERRAN SALVIDEA, LUIS

AZCUE URQUIZA, MAI

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
OROZ ABENTIN, JOAQUIN

ARALUCE SANTOCILDES, JUAN MANUEL

DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ CASQUERO, NEMESIO
GARCIA PENA, FERNANDO

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO MAR

APINANIZ DOMAICA, JESUS

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI,

ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
ESCOLAR-NORIEGA ARRANZ, SUSANA
BEGUIRISTAIN IRIARTE,MARIAN
GASTAMINZA MORILLAS, CARMELO
GARCES LARREA, MARISA

BEDMAR GRACIANO, M-. DOLORES
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
RAMOS IRIARTE, RICARDO
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE
SALINAS LAPENA, ALFREDO
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

ANZA OLARRA, XANTI

FRESNO LOPEZ, ALBERTO ADOLFO

Licencia

Club

VB08150850
4402009690

4402240696

VB08196105
RL05409071
VB10423211
VB08056738
VB08090478
RL05187245
VB04043739
VB09282802
VB07101106
VB03103590
RL05384767

VB04110543
VB09433341
VB08200026
VB10160238
VB07094497
4402421319

VB09367239
4405058640

VB10646011
VB01262008
VB10399683
VB09244417
VB08146490
VB03240419
RL05455565
4401128746

VB04182989
4401720829

7745435487

VB00422264
VB09381076
4402451805

VB08109939
VB10112091
VB09460367
VB10426684
CM61101265
VB01183265
VB08314661
4402282434

VB07138434
VB07363208
VB01200958
VB04362429
4401139314

4408442969

VB10425313
VB04077665
VB14182141
VB08126798

Péagina 1

LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
IZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
ZARAUZ
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
IZKI

ZUIA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI

IZKI

SAN SEBASTIAN

IZKI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
ZARAUZ
RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
MIRANDA
FED. VASCA
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
IZKI
BASOZABAL
IZKI

LA DEHESA

SAN SEBASTIAN

LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ZUIA

ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN

LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA

UNIL.PUB.NAVARR

IZKI
LAUKARIZ
GOIBURU
LARRABEA

FEGUREN UGARTE

ASC
| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN [Puntos

M S 45 6 4,5 29
M S 17 2 18 28
M S 48 6 4,9 25
M S 44 5 4,5 25
M S 116 14 10,9 23
M S 91 11 91 23
M S 69 8 7,0 23
M S§ 101 12 101 22
M S 91 11 91 22
M S§ 90 11 90 22
M S 63 8 6,4 22
M S 70 8 7,1 22
M S 54 7 5,5 22
M S 11,7 14 114 21
M S 78 9 79 21
M S 133 16 133 19
M S 126 15 12,6 19
M S 101 12 10,2 19
M S 89 11 90 19
M S§ 95 11 96 19
M S 77 9 7,8 19
M S 43 5 4,4 19
M S 21,0 25 16,5 18
F S 163 19 16,3 18
M S 150 18 150 18
M S 128 15 128 18
M S 119 14 120 18
M S§ 80 10 81 18
M S 77 9 7,8 18
M S 52 6 53 18
M S 16,2 19 16,2 17
M S 122 14 123 17
M S 181 21 18,1 16
M S 176 21 17,6 16
M S 172 20 17,2 16
M S 126 15 126 16
M S 11,1 13 11,2 16
M S 95 11 96 16
M S 150 18 150 15
M S 149 18 149 15
F S 114 14 115 15
F S 10,0 12 10,1 15
M § 180 21 18,0 14
F S 16,7 20 16,7 14
F S 157 19 158 14
M S 15,7 18 158 14
M S§ 133 16 134 14
M S 13,0 15 13,1 14
M § 129 15 13,0 14
M S 237 28 237 13
M S 168 20 16,8 13
M S 169 20 17,0 13
M S 160 19 16,0 13
M S 151 18 15,22 13
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VIDEGAIN MURO, ALVARO
URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JAVIER
BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
MONTES FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER
ARREGI ARAMBURU, JOSE MARIA
ROBLES MOLLINEDO, FCO. JAVIER
IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO

ETAYO YABAR, PEDRO JUAN

LOPEZ DE LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO E
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
GARDEAZABAL ISPIZUA, ALFONSO
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN
GARCIA PENA, ANGEL JESUS
AYESTARAN URTIZBEREA, CONCHI
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
SUSUNAGA SAENZ DE URTURI, GABINO
MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
CALVAR ZANGUITU, LUIS

BERISTAIN CUERDA, MARIA JESUS
DIEZ ARROYO, ANGEL

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, JUAN CARLOS
ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE MARIA
VERGARA PELAGAY, JOSEAN

IBANEZ PASCUAL, EDILBERTO
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

ARTAMENDI IRIONDO, ROSA

GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA
GARCIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO MARIA
GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
GUEREDIAGA BASAURI, JOSE MARIA
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS M2
GARITANO NARVAIZA, JOSEBA
ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

RUIZ PEREZ, TERESA

LAMUEDRA MUNOZ, AGUSTIN

EGARNA DORRONSORO, GABRIEL
ARANZABAL ATXAERANDIO, JOSE M.
ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS

CORTINA LANDALUCE, JUAN MANUEL
SAGREDO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JOSE

Licencia

Club

VB04062147
RL05319592
VB04194133
4401314714
VB05398143
4402154552
VB09690162
VB07104860
AMEB8612465
VB10423236
VB10284992
VB09438498
VB14314718
VB04246512
4402400294
VB00422265
VB01326695
VB09383113

LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
MEAZTEGUI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

LOMAS S. PETRI
IZKI

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ

FED. VASCA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL

CMC2630241 AMIGOS HOYO19

VB01313946
VB09646457
4401278950
VB23724807
VB07183507
VB10382058
VB01199567
VB07107365
VB01242014
VB04090753
VB09105598
VB09094190
RL05432080
VB04245530
VB09358638
VB01280403
VB07112090
VB08504184
VB14329622
VB07146468
VB10209117
VB09725214
VB08647571
VB10112078
VB07260613
VB09056618
VB07427644
VB07444751
VB07149396
4401318769
VB09384362
VB08188867
4401187571
VB04067598
VB08080321

Péagina 2

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA
SEMINARIO VITOI
ZUIA

IZKI

SAN SEBASTIAN
ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
ZUIA
LARRABEA
GOIBURU

ZUIA

IZKI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA

IZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

ZUIA

ZUIA

ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
ULZAMA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA

ASC
| HANDICAPS
Sexg Cat HEX HPJ HN |Puntos
M S 141 17 142 13
M S 143 17 144 13
M S 175 21 17,6 12
M S 178 21 17,9 12
M S 168 20 16,9 12
M S 160 19 161 12
M S 163 19 164 12
M S 158 19 159 12
M S 223 26 223 11
M S 197 23 19,7 11
M S 189 22 189 11
M S 175 21 17,6 11
M S 178 21 17,9 11
M S 163 19 164 11
M S 155 18 156 11
M S 155 18 156 11
F S 167 20 168 10
M S 147 17 148 10
M S 148 17 149 10
F s 11,1 13 11,2 10
M S 232 27 232 9
M S 201 24 202 9
M S 199 23 200 9
M S 185 22 186 9
M S 175 21 176 9
M S 182 21 183 9
M S 164 19 165 9
F S 155 18 156 O
M S 134 16 135 9
M S 139 16 140 9
M S 123 15 124 9
M S 126 15 12,7 9
M S 101 12 10,2 9
M S 201 24 202 8
M S 195 23 19,6 8
M S 184 22 185 8
M S 158 19 159 8
F S 126 15 12,7 8
F S 262 31 262 7
M S 246 29 246 7
M S 277 31 278 6
M S 242 28 243 6
M S 202 24 203 6
M S 178 21 179 6
M S 179 21 180 6
M S 279 31 280 5
M S 198 23 199 5
F S 295 34 296 4
M S 265 31 266 4
M S 292 31 293 4
M S 202 24 203 4
M S 260 30 261 3
M S 228 27 229 3
M S 142 17 143 3
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109
110
111
112
113
114

ZALACAIN LASA, FELIX

DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON
URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA

GARCIA PEREZ, BEGONA

AZPEITIA GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
ALZAGA LASA, MIGUEL

Licencia

Club

VB09323366
VB04037447
VB09433337
VB08647568
VB04019099
VB01184068

BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN

ASC 2
| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN [Puntos
M S 265 31 266 2
M S 232 27 233 2
F S 221 26 22,2 2
F S 360 42 36,1 0
F S 257 O Dsc
M S 35 4 Ret



